
BEVERAGES 

Breakfast Special
Choice of Parathas with Jeera Raita, Aachar and Amul Butter
 

Bombay Pav Bhaji 

Banarasi Poori with Bhaji 

Delhi ke Choley Bhature 

(Aaloo/ Gobhi/Aaloo Pyaaz/Aaloo Gobhi/ Gobhi Pyaaz)

Indian Combos

(8A.M - 11:00 A.M.)

Kadhi Chawal

Rajma Chawal

Dal Tadka With Rice

Dal Makhani With Rice 

Punjabi Choley With Rice

Palak Paneer With Rice 

Matar Paneer With Rice  

Matar Mushroom With Rice 

Vegetable Dum Biryani With Burani Raita 

Served with Rice

Served with Choice of Breads

Dal Makhani With Choice Of Breads 

Malai Kofta With Choice Breads

Paneer Lababdar With Choice Of Breads 

Paneer Tikka Butter Masala With Choice Of Breads 

Pindi Chana Masala With Choice Of Breads 

Mushroom Do Pyaza With Choice Of Breads 

Paneer Makhani With Choice Of Breads 

Raseela Rajma With Choice Of Breads 

Choice Of Bread -Butter Naan/Garlic Naan/Lacha Parartha /Tandoori Roti/Stuffed Paratha 

Chinese Bowls
Vegetable Manchurian Gravy With Fried Rice / Noodles 

Chilli Paneer With Fried Rice / Noodles

Mix Veg In Hot Garlic Sauce With Fried Rice / Noodles

MEALS & THALIS 
Tiffin Thali
Paneer Butter Masala +Dal Baoji
+Salad +2 Choice Of Breads

Deluxe Thali
Dal Makhanii + Paneer Lababdar
+Raita +Veg. Pulao +Choice of Breads

Super Deluxe Thali
Dal Makhani+Paneer Tikka Butter
Masala+Mix Veg+Raita+Veg Pulao+2
Choice Of Breads+Salad+Gulab Jamun

Maharaja Thali

Paneer Lababdar+Dal Baoji+Malai
Kofta+Veg.Cutlet+Raita+Salad+Navratan
Pulao+2 Choice of Breads + Gulab Jamun

Chinese Meal
Chilly Paneer Gravy +Vegetable in
Hot Garlic Sauce +Spring Roll+Veg
Fried Rice+Choice Of Noodle
(Hakka / Chilly Garlic )

Desserts
Brownie Sundae

Gulab Jamun

Ras Malai

Chocolava Sundae

Aerated Drinks ( Cola /Orange / Lemon / Clear)

Lemon Iced Tea

Cold Coffee

Fresh Lime Soda 

Masala Lime Cola 

59

179

99

129

129

149

169

169

169

149

179

179

179

169

169

169

149

149

169

179

179

169

169

179
179

179

169

170

169

189

219

289

389

349

129

89

69

F O O D S

by

M/S BAOJI FOODS, GROUND FLOOR, THE ESSE HOTEL, CAAMP CHOWK, HISAR, HARYANA- 125050; +91-8607777755

2 Pcs.

149


