



Paneer Makhani With Choice Of Breads

Raseela Rajma With Choice Of Breads







BEVERAGES		Chinese Bowls	
Aerated Drinks (Cola /Orange / Lemon / Clear)	59	Vegetable Manchurian Gravy With Fried Rice / Noodles	169
Lemon Iced Tea	129	Chilli Paneer With Fried Rice / Noodles	170
Cold Coffee	179	Mix Veg In Hot Garlic Sauce With Fried Rice / Noodles	169
Fresh Lime Soda	99		
Masala Lime Cola	129	MEALS & THALIS	
Breakfast Special (8A.M - 11:00 A	A.M.)	Tiffin Thali Paneer Butter Masala +Dal Baoji +Salad +2 Choice Of Breads	189
Choice of Parathas with Jeera Raita, Aachar and Amu	ıl Butter		
(Aaloo/ Gobhi/Aaloo Pyaaz/Aaloo Gobhi/ Gobhi Pyaaz)	149	Deluxe Thali	219
Bombay Pav Bhaji	169	Dal Makhanii + Paneer Lababdar +Raita +Veg. Pulao +Choice of Breads	
Banarasi Poori with Bhaji	169	Marae Veg. 1 diao Venoree of Breads	
Delhi ke Choley Bhature	169	Super Deluxe Thali	289
Indian Combos		Dal Makhani+Paneer Tikka Butter Masala+Mix Veg+Raita+Veg Pulao+2 Choice Of Breads+Salad+Gulab Jamun	
Served with Rice		16 J	
Kadhi Chawal	149	Maharaja Thali	389
Rajma Chawal	149	Paneer Lababdar+Dal Baoji+Malai Kofta+Veg.Cutlet+Raita+Salad+Navratan	
Dal Tadka With Rice	149	Pulao+2 Choice of Breads + Gulab Jamun	
Dal Makhani With Rice	169		
Punjabi Choley With Rice	169	Chinese Meal	349
Palak Paneer With Rice	179	Chilly Paneer Gravy +Vegetable in	
Matar Paneer With Rice	179	Hot Garlic Sauce +Spring Roll+Veg Fried Rice+Choice Of Noodle	
Matar Mushroom With Rice	179	(Hakka / Chilly Garlic)	
Vegetable Dum Biryani With Burani Raita	169		
Served with Choice of Breads Choice Of Bread - Butter Naan/Garlic Naan/Lacha Parartha / Tandoori Roti/Stuffed	Paratha	Desserts	
Dal Makhani With Choice Of Breads	169	Brownie Sundae	129
Malai Kofta With Choice Breads	179	Gulab Jamun ^{2 Pcs.}	89
Paneer Lababdar With Choice Of Breads	179	Ras Malai	69
Paneer Tikka Butter Masala With Choice Of Breads	179	Chocolava Sundae	149
Pindi Chana Masala With Choice Of Breads	169		
Mushroom Do Pyaza With Choice Of Breads	179		

179

169